VERBRCEDERI NG Tl ENEN A

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

MOM GNI ES 13-07-19 118
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 SCHEPERS NI CO Tl ENEN
2 BOGAERTS JOSEPH LI NTER
3 WECKX GERT WERSBEE
4 BOGAERTS JOSEPH LI NTER
5 SCHEPERS N CO Tl ENEN
6 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR
7 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR
8 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL
9 W TTEMANS JOZEF ST JOR
10 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE
11 DUERI NCKX GUJI DO ST JOR
12 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL
13 WECKX GERT WERSBEE
14 GUELI NCKX VALERE BOUTERS
15 VANDEVELDE FI RM N Bl NKOM
16 W TTEMANS JOZEF ST JOR
17 DUERI NCKX GUJI DO ST JOR
18 BOGAERTS JCOSEPH LI NTER
19 LAMBEETS MAURI CE KUMTI CH
20 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR
21 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR
22 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE
23 WECKX CGERT WERSBEE
24 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE
25 PITTOWI LS JEF MEENSEL
26 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR
27 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL
28 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR
29 VANG LBERGEN FRANS Bl NKOM
30 W TTEMANS JOZEF ST JOR
31 LAMBEETS MAURI CE KUMTI CH
32 WECKX GERT WERSBEE
33 BOGAERTS JOSEPH LI NTER
34 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR
35 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE GLABBEE
36 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR
37 VANLINT TOM & SYLVI E GLABBEE
38 VANG LBERGEN FRANS Bl NKOM
39 VANLI NT TOM & SYLVIE GLABBEE
40 BOGAERTS JCOSEPH LI NTER

Qude
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
2 1 100697
25 1 109219
4 2 113393
25 7 2
2 2 2
28 5 107043
28 3 2
10 1 108591
5 3 109056
4 1 111445
28 6 3
10 5 2
4 4 2
2 2 102202
4 3 104617
5 5 2
28 1 4
25 19 3
6 4 101371
28 19 5
28 25 6
4 4 2
4 1 3
4 2 3
1 1 109291
28 4 7
10 4 3
28 10 8
5 2 106627
5 1 3
6 6 2
4 3 4
25 10 4
28 2 9
14 11 109584
28 18 10
14 7 2
5 5 2
14 10 3
25 11 5

Ri ng
Bague

206167018
227889516
201719516
211450516
222144514
203132118
203126218
203195118
204578018
203312918
201570517
203197818
224996414
214757318
231129214
204576018
202871115
203997918
202393618
202868215
201521316
203310318
209028717
203310618
202385518
203132518
203194018
201526816
213805718
204574818
202390918
224997114
227889816
201561317
201664617
216755814
208795319
200355219
201665617
227888816

Snel h.
Vit esse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at

Geneent
Local it

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

SCHEPERS NI CO
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
KEMPENEERS ALEX
W TTEMANS JCOZEF
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E

KEMPENEERS ALEX
GUELI NCKX VALERE
W TTEMANS JOZEF
BOGAERTS JCOSEPH
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
PI TTOWI LS JEF
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VANG LBERGEN FRANS
W TTEMANS JOZEF
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
DUERI NCKX GUI DO

TI ENEN
ST JOR
ST JOR
MEENSEL
ST JOR
KERSBEE
G_ABBEE
MEENSEL
BOUTERS
ST JOR
LI NTER
KUMT' CH
KERSBEE
KERSBEE
MEENSEL
ST JOR
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
ST JOR
KUMT1 CH
ST JOR
ST JOR

1 100697
3 107043
1 2
1 108591
3 109056
1 111445
5 109584
5 2
2 102202
5 2
6 109219
4 101371
3
2
1
2
4
2
1
6
1
4
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206167018
203132118
203126218
203195118
204578018
203312918
203455618
203197818
214757318
204576018
203997918
202393618
203310318
203310618
202385518
203132518
203194018
213805718
204574818
202390918
203125918
203137918



VERBRCEDERI NG Tl ENEN A

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

JANSSENS BERT en WM
DONVI L ALEX

BEELEN ANDRE
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

BOON EDDY

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

PI TTOWI LS JEF

PYPEN SI GRI D

VANG LBERGEN FRANS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
BEELEN ANDRE

DONVI L ALEX

LAVMBEETS MAURI CE
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
PEETERS EDDY
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR
VANG LBERGEN FRANS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
PYPEN SI GRI D

VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
PEETERS GEBRCEDERS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VANG LBERGEN FRANS
KEMPENEERS ALEX

BOON EDDY

UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR
BOON EDDY

PYPEN SI GRI D

VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
PYPEN SI GRI D

PYPEN SI GRI D
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
BOON EDDY

UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR
WECKX GERT

CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

BOON EDDY

BUELENS KI M

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VECKX GERT

LAMBEETS MAURI CE
LAMBEETS MAURI CE

I CKX JULES

BEELEN ANDRE

DEPUTTER JEAN

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VANG LBERGEN FRANS
MATHUES- STEVENI NCK

I CKX JULES

DONVI L ALEX

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VANG LBERGEN FRANS
VERBEYLEN ARMAND
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
BEELEN DANI EL

I CKX JULES

DONVI L ALEX

BOON EDDY

BOON EDDY

VANG LBERGEN FRANS

19 601 Jongen

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
KAPELLE 8 7 109759
KAPELLE 22 4 110723
WAANROD 19 4 114250
KERSBEE 35 24 111445
BOUTERS 23 14 103793
TIENEN 54 7 101811
KERSBEE 35 1 2
MEENSEL 10 2 109291
MEENSEL 22 17 108799
BINKOM 30 17 106627
TIENEN 54 35 2
BINKOM 62 20 105605
WAANROD 19 11 2
KAPELLE 22 2 2
KUMIICH 13 1 101371
BOUTERS 25 14 103256
BOUTERS 14 13 101803
BOUTERS 25 6 2
BINKOM 30 5 2
TIENEN 54 40 3
MEENSEL 22 14 2
GLABBEE 33 30 109584
MEENSEL 18 1 108591
BINKOM 39 11 107133
BINKOM 5 4 106080
TIENEN 54 16 4
BI NKOM 30 15 3
MEENSEL 18 7 2
BOUTERS 23 21 2
BOUTERS 25 10 3
BOUTERS 23 3 3
MEENSEL 22 2 3
GLABBEE 33 33 2
MEENSEL 22 4 4
MEENSEL 22 11 5
KERSBEE 35 30 3
BOUTERS 25 9 4
BOUTERS 23 2 4
BOUTERS 25 1 5
WERSBEE 8 4 113393
KERSBEE 35 9 4
KERSBEE 35 3 5
KERSBEE 35 10 6
BOUTERS 23 7 5
MOLENBE 23 17 113146
BI NKOM 39 12 2
KERSBEE 35 15 7
Bl NKOM 39 32 3
BI NKOM 39 30 4
KERSBEE 35 27 8
WERSBEE 8 8 2
KUMII CH 13 3 2
KUMIICH 13 5 3
TIELT-W 15 11 108440
WAANROD 19 12 3
KERKOM 5 5 103761
ST JORI 13 12 107043
KERSBEE 35 32 9
TIENEN 54 39 5
Bl NKOM 30 29 4
KERSBEE 5 1 111578
TIELT-W15 9 2
KAPELLE 22 15 3
TIENEN 54 2 6
Bl NKOM 30 25 5
ATTENRO 14 3 105864
BOUTERS 25 24 6
KUMIICH 7 1 101986
TIELT-W15 6 3
KAPELLE 22 10 4
BOUTERS 23 15 6
BOUTERS 23 20 7
BI NKOM 30 18 6

Ri ng
Bague

206354419
200371919
200506519
206347719
200600819
200056019
206341819
200513019
206130419
200355719
200049619
200304719
203175119
200048719
200651819
200138519
200582619
200421819
200357519
200490219
206134619
208791319
206206119
200218919
200676119
200054519
200356019
206205819
200603519
200423419
200600319
206130819
208791919
206133819
206130619
206343619
200424519
200601319
200424719
209722219
206347519
206341219
206346919
200603419
200112919
200219419
206346219
200215319
200216619
206342619
209722719
200653919
200654119
200316119
200667719
200582319
206160719
206346019
200052819
200358319
206361019
200318019
200048119
200049219
200355919
200544019
200421419
200661819
200318419
213632919
200602419
200603619
200355819

Snel h.
Vit esse

970.
968.
967.
966.



74 VANG LBERGEN FRANS BINKOM 30 3 BE 200357719 14.00187 966.5977 74

75 DONVI L ALEX KAPELLE 22 17 BE 200369619 14.04360 966. 1693 75
76 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL 18 10 BE 206202219 14.02542 961. 8051 76
77 GUELI NCKX VALERE BOUTERS 24 11 102202 BE 200378819 13.56178 961.4789 77
78 BOON EDDY BOUTERS 23 17 BE 200600519 13.57590 961. 1946 78

79 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE G.LABBEE 33 8
80 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE GLABBEE 33 13

BE 208792319 14.04068 960. 3085 79
BE 208792119 14.04108 959. 7478 80

81 PYPEN SIGRID MEENSEL 22 12 BE 206130119 14. 04036 953. 8752 81
82 PYPEN SI GRI D MEENSEL 22 13 BE 206134519 14.04086 953.1788 82
83 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 35 19 10 BE 206347419 14. 07006 952.4400 83
84 VERBEYLEN ARMAND ATTENRO 14 8 BE 200544819 14.01100 952. 2999 84
85 WECKX GERT WERSBEE 8 2 BE 209722319 14.09090 951.6828 85
86 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 39 15 BE 200217119 14.02390 951. 0253 86
87 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 7 5 BE 200665019 13.57330 948. 2659 87
88 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL 18 6 BE 206207819 14.04312 948.2274 88
89 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE GLABBEE 33 23 BE 208795219 14.05408 947.3029 89
90 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 13 BE 206161419 14.03020 947.0038 90
91 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE G.ABBEE 33 BE 208795319 14.05448 946. 7573 91
92 STAES JOZEF ATTENRO 8 106366 BE 200516819 14. 02280 945. 7558 92
93 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL 18 BE 206201419 14.04512 945.4754 93
94 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE GLABBEE 33 1 BE 208793919 14. 05558 945. 2601 94
95 PYPEN SI GRI D MEENSEL 22 2 BE 206132719 14.05086 944. 9006 95
96 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIIT CH 7 BE 200666419 13. 58060 943.4413 96

97 PEETERS GEBROEDERS BINKOM 5
98 PEETERS GEBROEDERS BINKOM 5
99 VANG LBERGEN FRANS BI NKOM 30
100 UYTTEBROEK JEAN- PI ERR BOQUTERS 25
101 VANG LBERGEN FRANS Bl NKOM 30
102 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 35
103 UYTTEBROEK JEAN- PI ERR BOQUTERS 25
104 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TI ENEN 54

BE 200675119 14.02290 943.0730 97
BE 200677319 14.02340 942.3749 98
BE 200355219 14.03117 941.9762 99
BE 200422519 13. 59460 940.6863 100
BE 200356419 14.03237 940.3148 101
BE 206341919 14.08356 939.7240 102
BE 200426019 13.59530 939.6875 103
BE 200046119 13.58250 939.0715 104
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105 BUELENS KI M MOLENBE 23 BE 200708319 14.10330 938.5815 105
106 BUELENS KI M MOLENBE 23 BE 200110119 14.11060 934.3187 106
107 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 35 1 606627819 14.09196 933.9488 107
108 BUELENS KI M MOLENBE 23 BE 200116219 14.11110 933.6762 108
109 BEELEN DANI EL KUMI CH 7 BE 200666619 13. 59140 933.6527 109
110 BUELENS KI'M MOLENBE 23 BE 200116619 14.11130 933.4195 110
111 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE GLABBEE 33 BE 208791019 14.07248 933.3182 111
112 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE G.ABBEE 33 2 BE 208794019 14.07268 933.0533 112
113 DONVI L ALEX KAPELLE 22 1 BE 200369819 14.09090 929.2740 113
114 DEPUTTER JEAN KERKOM 5 BE 200580319 14.01410 929.0643 114
115 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TIENEN 54 4 BE 200052319 13.59400 928.3678 115
116 | CKX JULES TIELT-W 15 BE 200317919 14.06580 927.1017 116
117 PYPEN SI GRI D MEENSEL 22 BE 206132819 14.07296 926.0015 117
118 NATENS LEON MEENSEL 25 2 109589 BE 200197619 14. 08410 923.3731 118
119 PITTOWI LS JEF MEENSEL 10 BE 200514619 14.08310 922.1572 119
120 PITTOWI LS JEF MEENSEL 10 BE 200514719 14.08340 921.7683 120
121 NATENS LEON MEENSEL 25 1 BE 200200719 14.09120 919.3708 121
122 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 13 BE 206163319 14.06340 918.2985 122
123 NATENS LEON MEENSEL 25 16 BE 200198419 14.09220 918.0871 123
124 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 13 2 BE 206160619 14.06370 917.9048 124
125 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 13 13 BE 206161819 14.06450 916.8565 125
126 BUELENS KIM MOLENBE 23 19 BE 200112119 14. 13360 915.4207 126
127 VLEM NCKX HUBERT BI NKOM 62 10 BE 200305019 14.05330 913.9334 127
128 NATENS LEON MEENSEL 25 18 BE 200201519 14.09580 913.4954 128
129 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TIENEN 54 17 BE 200049719 14.01300 913.1031 129
130 VANG LBERGEN FRANS Bl NKOM 30 22 10 BE 200356919 14.06577 911.6406 130
131 BOON EDDY BOUTERS 23 4 BE 200602519 14. 04000 910.4649 131
132 MATHUES- STEVENI NCK KERSBEE 5 65 BE 414782719 14.13000 907.1382 132
133 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL 18 9 BE 206200419 14.09512 906.0324 133
134 UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS 25 20 BE 200425119 14.04010 905.6220 134
135 BUELENS KI'M MOLENBE 23 20 BE 200115119 14. 15040 904.6855 135
136 DONVI L ALEX KAPELLE 22 19 BE 200369019 14.12290 903.9842 136
137 UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR BOUTERS 25 22 10 BE 200425419 14.04280 902.0617 137
138 UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS 25 8 11 BE 200138819 14. 04340 901.2744 138
139 WECKX GERT WERSBEE 8 5 BE 209723519 14. 15590 900.0635 139
140 VANG LBERGEN FRANS BINKOM 30 8 11 BE 200356119 14. 08367 898.9588 140
141 LAMBEETS MAURI CE KUMII CH 13 7 4 BE 200654019 14.02480 898.6791 141
142 VANG LBERGEN FRANS BINKOM 30 7 12 BE 200357919 14.08427 898.2015 142
143 BEELEN ANDRE WAANROD 19 14 4 BE 203175319 14.17188 897.3923 143
144 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 35 4 13 BE 206340619 14.14126 897.2305 144
145 BUELENS KI M MOLENBE 23 23 8 BE 200116419 14.16330 894.0814 145
146 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 39 31 6 BE 200215019 14.10000 892.7750 146
147 VLEM NCKX HUBERT BI NKOM 62 21 3 BE 200307319 14.08300 891.1814 147
148 STAES JCZEF ATTENRO 8 5 2 BE 200517719 14.09260 890.5889 148
149 STAES JOZEF ATTENRO 8 2 3 BE 200518019 14.09360 889.3478 149
150 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL 18 15 7 BE 206205319 14.12182 887.8826 150
151 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE G.ABBEE 33 12 10 BE 208792819 14.13278 887.5834 151
152 | CKX JULES TIELT-W15 1 5 BE 200317519 14.12230 886.0684 152
153 BEELEN ANDRE WAANROD 19 8 5 BE 200137819 14.19148 883.9686 153



154 PYPEN SI GRI D MEENSEL 22 21 10 BE 206131819 14.13147 882.7863 154

155 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TIENEN 54 36 10 BE 200050219 14. 05420 879.9568 155
156 BEELEN ANDRE WAANRCD 19 15 6 BE 200667619 14.19558 879.3196 156
157 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 35 35 14 BE 207235119 14.16586 877.6809 157
158 BEELEN ANDRE WAANROD 19 10 7 BE 203175219 14.20118 877.5186 158
159 VANG LBERGEN FRANS Bl NKOM 30 30 13 BE 200356819 14.11317 877.3839 159
160 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE GLABBEE 33 32 11 BE 208790719 14.15018 876.4616 160
161 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 35 18 15 BE 206347219 14.17096 876.4155 161
162 UYTTEBROEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS 25 4 12 BE 200425819 14.07520 876.0407 162
163 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 35 17 16 BE 206346819 14.17216 875.0393 163
164 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE GLABBEE 33 18 12 BE 208795619 14.15178 874.5963 164
165 PYPEN SI GRI D MEENSEL 22 3 11 BE 206131519 14.14367 873.1044 165
166 PYPEN SI GRI D MEENSEL 22 1 12 BE 206133519 14.14377 872.9877 166
167 VLEM NCKX HUBERT BI NKOM 62 35 4 BE 200306419 14.11050 872.1679 167
168 BOON EDDY BOUTERS 23 13 10 BE 200600619 14.09060 871.4777 168
169 VLEM NCKX HUBERT BI NKOM 62 14 5 BE 200305119 14.11260 869.6541 169
170 VLEM NCKX HUBERT BI NKOM 62 47 6 BE 200305819 14.11310 869.0577 170
171 BOON EDDY BOUTERS 23 6 11 BE 200602819 14.09270 868.9242 171
172 PITTOWI LS JEF MEENSEL 10 1 4 BE 200515219 14.16230 864.7580 172
173 JANSSENS BERT en WM KAPELLE 8 5 2 BE 206352619 14.16570 864.5845 173
174 VANG LBERGEN FRANS Bl NKOM 30 20 14 BE 200356619 14.13197 864.5783 174
175 VANG LBERGEN FRANS BI NKOM 30 16 15 BE 200358019 14.13217 864.3447 175
176 VLEM NCKX HUBERT BI NKOM 62 27 7 BE 200306319 14.12190 863.3738 176
177 VANG LBERGEN FRANS BI NKOM 30 13 16 BE 200357819 14.13367 862.5966 177
178 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 13 9 6 BE 206160419 14.14090 862.2070 178
179 | CKX JULES TIELT-W15 8 6 BE 200315719 14.15510 861.6607 179
180 UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS 25 7 13 BE 200422019 14.10330 856.5409 180
181 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TIENEN 54 49 11 BE 200054819 14. 09040 855.0756 181
182 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TIENEN 54 24 12 BE 200053819 14.09050 854.9559 182
183 VANG LBERGEN FRANS BINKOM 30 2 17 BE 200358119 14. 14457 854.6455 183
184 VLEM NCKX HUBERT BI NKOM 62 19 8 BE 200303019 14.13340 854.6399 184
185 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 35 22 17 BE 207235019 14.20286 854.1374 185
186 GUELI NCKX VALERE BOUTERS 24 18 2 BE 200378419 14.09408 853.9606 186
187 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 7 7 5 BE 200663119 14.09290 853.5584 187
188 BUELENS KI M MOLENBE 23 10 9 BE 200115019 14.22530 851.4687 188
189 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 13 11 7 BE 206161519 14.15490 850.7855 189
190 DONVI L ALEX KAPELLE 22 14 8 BE 200369719 14.20150 850.0806 190
191 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE G.ABBEE 33 5 13 BE 208791119 14.18558 849.9496 191
192 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE G.ABBEE 33 11 14 BE 208792019 14.18558 849.9496 192
193 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE GLABBEE 33 7 15 BE 208792619 14.18578 849.7299 193
194 PEETERS EDDY BOUTERS 14 10 2 BE 200584119 14.09540 849.0659 194
195 VANG LBERGEN FRANS BINKOM 30 9 18 BE 200355119 14. 15357 848.9749 195
196 PEETERS EDDY BOUTERS 14 8 3 BE 200584519 14.09570 848.7120 196
197 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TIENEN 54 15 13 BE 200054319 14.10140 846.7785 197
198 UYTTEBROEK JEAN- Pl ERR BOUTERS 25 3 14 BE 200420419 14.11590 846.4763 198
199 VERBEYLEN ARMAND ATTENRO 14 14 3 BE 200543419 14.15260 843.9862 199
200 BEELEN ANDRE WAANRCD 19 13 8 BE 200507919 14. 25258 843.6092 200

201 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TIENEN 54 11 14 BE 200490319 14.10470 842.9226 201



